Champ® FMV LED Series Floodlight Fixtures
Leading the way in LED technology
for harsh and hazardous area usage
Engineering
Safety &
Productivity
Champ® FMV LED Series Floodlight Fixtures
2

Optional visor offered (sold separately) to control light spill.
Optional wire guard offered (sold separately) to protect lens from damage.
Other options available - consult part numbering guide.
• Enhance safety and productivity
• Cut overall cost of ownership
• Reduce energy consumption
• Meet rising environmental standards
FMV Model Equivalent MH HID Lamp Energy Savings
FMV 5L 100W - 150W
FMV 7L 150W - 175W
FMV 9L 175W - 250W
FMV 11L 250W - 400W
FMV 13L 400W
4
Champ® FMV LED offers new solutions for old challenges.
APPLICATIONS
LED SYSTEM
• Five lumen outputs allow for installation in numerous mounting
heights
• Locations requiring continuous and consistent light levels in
extreme ambient temperatures
• Areas requiring frequent on-and-off of lights
• Where flammable vapors, gases, ignitable dusts, fibers or
flyings are present; indoors or outdoors
• Where extremely corrosive, wet, dusty, hot and/or cold
conditions exist
• Type 4X, marine, wet locations, and hose-down environments
• Indoor and outdoor area lighting in plants, buildings, and
parking areas
• Manufacturing plants; heavy industrial, chemical,
petrochemical or pharmaceutical facilities; platforms; loading
docks; outdoor mounted general area lighting
It is a new era for Champ® fixtures. This luminaire provides the same durability and reliability of a traditional Champ floodlight, coupled
with the efficiency, low cost of ownership, and high performance of a Champ LED fixture.  High-performance LEDs and a solid-state electronic
driver provide light where you need it, at a fraction of the operating cost of HID technologies.
• High brightness light emitting diode (LED) arrays
• Color temperature: 3000K (CRI 82) and 5600K (CRI 65) options
available
• Advanced heat sink design ensures LED does not exceed
manufacturer’s temperature ratings across all specified
ambient conditions
• LM-80 reports available upon request
Champ® FMV LED Series Floodlight Fixtures
Up to